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Noms
Raach Charlie
Penning Yana
Simon Anna
Kutten Caroline
Ramos Iris
Bechet Dana
Scherschel Anne
Spagnoli Marina
Loesch Leni
Muller Béryl
Langer Noa
Villwock Zara
Koeune Thiltges Sarah
Van den Bossche Lou
Faber Anna
Kraemer Marie
Balin Laure
Becker Lena
Vavakou Sofia
Godinho Daniela
Rodrigues Alessia
Delrieu Clémence
Kaufhold Jana
Heckemanns Lara
Gang Lorie
Kohner Lena
Dumont Eva
Weber Julie
Kettmann Milia
Peters Emilie
Tritta Shauna
Him Julia
Foillard Héloise
Schmit Enya
Ewert Sina
Miller Tabea
Kettmann Sophie
Moens Clarisse
Barthels Layla
Barrett-Hayes Kristina
Wald Fabie
Hemmer Laurie
Pividor Lara
van Oers de Prest
Grinan Correia Isabel
Poorters Claire
Bandadas Leitao
Carier Lena
Hosch Youna
Fratoni Sharon
Dos Santos Yara
Hoffmann Lara
Arendt Mia
Clemen Lena
B cumer Anna Sophie
Marx Tessy
Hoffmann Tatiana
Wagner Jill
Hein Ines
Maaroufi Nour

Schwartz Mia
Zloic Julie

Club
CAB
Fola
Fola
CAD
Celtic
Celtic
CAB
CAS
Fola
CAS
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CAPA
CSL
Celtic
CSL
CAD
CSL
Fola
Celtic
CSL
CAB
Celtic
CAS
Fola
CSL
CAEG
Fola
CAEG
CAB
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CAB
CAB
CAB
CSL
CAS
CAEG
Celtic
CAB
CAEG
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CAPA
CAD
CAEG
Fola
Fola
Fola
Fola
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
Fola
CSL

CAD
CAEG
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Débutantes

Tota Partic.
2491 800
2449 800
2433 800
2409 800
2405 800
2381 800
2338 800
2289 800
2264 800
2255 800
2244 800
2215 800
2198 800
2169 800
2165 800
2151 800
2138 800
2133 800
2131 800
2129 800
2121 800
2104 800
2100 700
2096 800
2093 800
2089 800
2088 800
2081 800
2060 800
2056 800
2042 800
2028 800
2023 600
1947 800
1946 800
1921 800
1900 800
1864 600
1860 600
1829 800
1821 800
1803 400
1798 800
1792 600
1785 800
1733 800
1731 600
1694 600
1683 600
1681 800
1672 600
1659 600
1627 600
1626 400
1616 600
1457 600
1365 400
1265 400
1251 400
1103 400
1317 400

921 400

75m
412
361
401
368
418
400
384
406
372
397
353
345
402
379
377
352
357
347
363
342
310
347
380
366
326
283
303
351
406
312
298
289
348
304
283
262
292
360
360
268
286
350
264
289
223
233
310
253
296
231
290
273
258
368
360
235
269
289
272
315

0
254

800 m
420
396
388
395
399
389
392
368
385
340
332
288
323
314
368
330
420
342
309
357
324
331

325
208
348
327
322
270
377
261
337
369
255
309
306
253
339
320
239
315
349
241
311
252
215
252
276
260
229
286
284
224

251

274

232

0

* = Chronométrage manuel

1000 m

429
414
384
407
408
414
352
378
376
336
347
340
309
293
340
338
383
324
325
349
334
286
307
359
314
356
332
329
241
379
305
339
377
258
310
266
259
0
297
293
329
0
237
318
266
256

Haut
315
315
349
247
381
281
247
211
349
315
99
175
281
247
247
247
99
247
99
175
247
175
281
247
99
99
99
247
99
211
211
175
281
247
99
99

247
99

99
99
175

99

o o

247
247

175

99

175
0

Long
435
405
429
394
411
416
405
400
378
407
371
367
413
390
373
381
350
371
351
338
354
334
396
324
336
327
324
272
344
347
347
340
381
318
300
306
323
354
354
264
285
399
267
338
249
256
336
285
309
203
285
284
234

0
0
190
283

226

318
0

Balle
415
469
415
440
368
351
357
305
329
311
373
363
260
286
247
280
211
273
292
292
323
292
317
247
317
323
329
329
240
218
292
260
317
267
253
247
226
211
226
204
121
305
226
247
247
188
233
280
218
218
211
218
311
329
173
181
139
173
121
280

334
267
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Ries Noémie
Pralong Inés
Tavoillot Garance
Schmitt Marie
Howarth Hudson

Noms

Henz Vivien
Friederich David
Spoden Melvin
Steimes Ben
Schaeffer Tim
Bertemes Vincent
Schmit Max
Schroeder Cameron
Recht Tom
Schulze Tobias
Jaerling Felix

Oly David
Kliickers Gaspar
Garofalo Gino
Reckinger Tom
Wensveen Grou Kian
Hoffmann Joshua
Kowalyszyn Mika
Braojos Luca
Vogler Raphael
Antar Luca
Bourscheid Yann
Wilmes Mil
Perreira Fabio
Grasa Vazquez Hugo
de Calbiac Paul
Kremer Lou
Schmiz Frangois
Howarth Frobisher
Poth Luca

Pesch Jak
Schettgen Sammy
Foley Ronan
Grasa Vazquez Pablo
Friedrich Yanis
Berns Yannick
Ocaktan Semith
Fratoni Keanu
Flies Jo

Santin Fabrizio
Heuzé Paul
Barberis Gaspare
Dauch Raphael
Knebler Finn
Nieuwenhuis Piet
Schmit Jo
Warnier Gary
Lanners Nicolas
Antony Noah
Beyaert Nathan
Defaut Jules
Dupont Yan
Matteagi Lee

CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAEG
CSL

Club
CSL
CSL
CAD
CAD
CAD
CSL
Fola
CAS
CSL
CSL
CAS
CSL
CAEG
CAD
Fola
CSL
Fola
CAEG
Fola
CSL
Fola
CAB
CAS
Fola
CSL
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAS
CAB
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAD
CSL
Fola
CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAB
CAS
CAB
CAB
CSL
CAS
Fola
CSL
CAB
CAB
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774 200
694 200
693 200
504 200
420 200
Débutants
Tota Partic.
2390 800
2371 800
2334 800
2295 800
2293 800
2249 800
2231 800
2214 800
2209 800
2172 800
2161 800
2136 800
2135 800
2134 800
2126 800
2105 800
2099 800
2087 800
2076 800
2042 800
2031 800
2024 700
2023 800
2021 800
2019 800
2013 600
2005 800
1988 800
1968 500
1968 800
1967 800
1948 800
1941 800
1927 800
1918 800
1917 800
1914 800
1914 800
1867 800
1860 800
1817 700
1809 600
1805 800
1798 700
1779 800
1757 600
1710 800
1698 600
1692 600
1685 600
1678 500
1674 600
1673 800

306

223

75 m
375
414
393
365
373
406
358
362
343
367
359
354
319
344
328
366
307
331
331
298
305
335
295
352
369
410
297
317
384
313
303
301
300
307
302
253
287
322
269
306
315
294
284
296
281
306
225
293
262
300
336
269
203

296

259

800 m
451
443
410
399
383
327
360
386
430
371
354
351
359
298
377
324
371
319
294
380
390
374
350
302
249
386
361
299

0
363
296
275
276
290
354
276
337
232
284
292
342

0
180

0
289
325
317
309

0
227
331
265
267

© O O oo

1000 m
500
431
436
439
436
317
373
421
447
400
375
339
394
340
382
363
397
333
323
381
429

408
290
268
438
389
328
432
369
313
295
310
296
375
329
369
223
279
305
372
371
216
353
340

314

320
316

298

Haut
373
346
411
373
373
318
373
373
318
289
318
346
259
479
289
346
229
289
346
198
289
289
229
259
289
318
318
259

0
198
259
229
198
289
198
229
134
134
134
134
289
134
259
198

0
134

0

0

0
198
198
134

Long
395
409
368
378
382
414
395
392
348
379
397
376
359
351
333
342
324
360
367
320
316
376
316
367
347

0
353
343
413
310
338
362
314
252
295
276
322
297
310
245

0
344
301
297
249
331
248
285
297
291

0
310
215

Balle
320
305
294
313
302
302
305
239
271
226
230
255
263
171
283
230
271
263
255
243
181
239
204
200
235
247
166
200
239
176
213
190
217
235
146
259
136
263
204
204
141
200
204
152
109
195
120
200
217
267
313
230
157



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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Malpas Aidan
Mettendorff Félix
Mentgen Kris
Hansen Philip

Pola Fabrice
Waligora Franciszek
Weiser Patrick
Krecké Finn

Gros de Beler Bertrand
Mergen Noah
Hoscheid Philippe
Meyer Nori

Ebeling Ivan

Thilmany Pol

Da Costa Olivier
Schmitz Jules
Ariete Luca

Fernandes Tavares Joric

Ott Luca Maximilian
Blasius Pit

Graffé Bob

Krieps Dupong Leonard

Noms
Assel Julie
Arendt Noa
Damit Marie
Dalstein Elea
Lamesch Lili
Mersch Cathy
Thillen Cristina
Havé Mara
Lensment Anna
Wensveen Grou Kiara
Marxen Mara
Hansen Lynn
Birchen Catherine
Lassine Laure
Ghysens Camille
Arendt Fanny
Oms Robine
Genson Julie
Ragot Aurélie
Baustert Nelly
Tritta Aoife
Eiden Liz
Oms Joanne
Zugel Johanna
Block Luana
Lessyn Lea
Schiltz Anne-Catherine
Federspiel Lynn
Costantini Jil
Carr Rita
Herrero Garcia Carmen
Heinen Jenny
Goedert Sarah
Bewer Emma
Degano Chiara
Baulesch Anna

CSL
Celtic
CAEG
CSL
CAD
CSL
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAD
CAPA
CAD
CSL

CAB
CAS
Celtic
CAD
CAB
CAD
Celtic
CAEG
CSL

Club
Fola
Fola
CAPA
CAS
CAD
CAPA
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAEG
Celtic
Celtic
CSL
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CAS
CAB
CAS
CAEG
CAS
CAB
Fola
CAEG
CAEG
CAD
CSL
CSL
CAB
CAS
CAEG
CSL
CAS
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1667
1659
1651
1583
1444
1433
1422
1385
1371
1255
1209
1133
1027

1068

884
683
674
614
560
523
489
489

700
700
600
600
700
600
400
400
600
400
400
500
400

300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Scolaires filles

An Total
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2750
2635
2587
2582
2570
2569
2529
2528
2524
2518
2508
2466
2459
2454
2453
2447
2434
2430
2427
2417
2413
2360
2342
2325
2324
2309
2305
2288
2288
2239
2225
2211
2163
2162
2160
2158

233
292
267
242
234
187
272
296
173
195
243
190
286

288
268

—
[eNeNeB \NoNoNo]
—_—

305

290
192
251
269
274
238
254

OO O oo

308
252

209
216
164

325
318
333
311
230
269

283

307
185

307

O OO oo

134
134
198
289
134
134

229
134

134
198
229

o
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Partic. 75m 60mH 800 m 2000 m Haut Lon

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
800
700
800

423
434
384
430
423
448
461
364
396
426
409
443
437
367
414
373
410
420
412
406
398
328
358
315
380
372
337
325
378
330
348
354
365
301
332
307

502
502
437
383
439
463
380
351
456
429
383
429
1
427
314
428
334
384
335
357
372
365
369
306
389
344
342
331
342
338
382
314
398
278
346
278

530
474
419
449
407
474
414
476
467
440
497
390
373
343
410
464
394
430
385
357
403
382
371
368
355
401
441
440
329
391
329
388
342
349
361
348

504
370
425
401
366
400
403
498
487
431
474
2
323
332
366
415
357
454
375
356
390
354
348
362
336
374
456
456
308
341
305
408
294
336
0
327

475
444
381
349
381
413
349
349
349
349
315
381
413
469
315
444
381
315
444
381
381
315
349
315
381
281
175
315
349
315
281
247
413
175
315
281

494
441
519
499
485
428
478
418
445
463
453
507
490
453
453
416
439
450
467
450
453
418
450
409
435
415
391
435
401
392
402
389
418
373
405
373

Ball
310
354
340
404
382
404
315
395
330
310
349

0
359
404
330
283
283
294
349
404
310
377
283
433
345
315
283
236
288
254

0
260

0
260
304
330

157
120
186
141
146
243
186
186
181
157
125
60
109

181

176
166
162

114
73
125

Poid
424
415
351
387
439
344
361
448
319
386
300
303
175
408
323
311
345
212
363
308
359
355
352
333
321
321
310

0
380
318
249
257
305
339

0
290

Javelot
330
0
406
345
412
297
376
368
336
344
0
326
324
415
376
0
391
306
0
368
334
395
317
0
0
294
316
266
312
313
312

303
348



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

© oo NOO O WN-=-

Lietz Nora

Lisiecki Anna

Mdller Laura
Scharping Elisa
Woodham Rebekka
Varela Carreira Khalissa
Rossi Michele

Leser Sophie

Graf Sandy

Krier Joy

Merli Nora

Meyers Selina
Oliveira Domingos
Lambert Carole

Costa Pimenta Beatriz
Diouf N'Deye Khary
Toko Josias Rosabelle
Costa Pimenta Elisabete
Reinert Véronique
Reiter Sara

Graglia Lis

Hosch Kenya

Wald Célie

Malpas Zoé

Korter Abby

Puraye Claire

Neu Clara

Mischel Anna-Lena
Schumacher Fiona
Lisé Fiona

Haede Elena
Buekens Lynn

Veyder Claire

Back Hannah

Weis Zoé

Thilmany Léa

Da Silva Correia Beatriz
Gleis Elise

Blatt Ella

Schroeder Zoé

Lieners Dina

Langer Jil

Reiland Liz

Lofqvist Filipa

Stefanetti Noémie
Krieps Dupong Elisabeth
Reiland Liz

Diedier Aurélie

Noms
Cibango Bliss
Peters Darius
Francisco Luis
Garofalo Luca
Baratte Vincent
Novak Jon
Kemp Noah
Carré Tom
Brittner Charel

CAEG
Fola
CAB
Fola
CAEG
CSL
CAD
CAD
Fola
CAD
Fola
CAEG
CAPA
Celtic
Fola
CAB
Fola
Fola
CAEG
CAS
CSL
CAEG
Celtic
CSL
CSL
CAEG
Fola
CAEG
CAPA
CAD
CAEG
CAD
CAEG
Fola
Fola
CAB

CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CAD
Celtic
CSL
Celtic
CSL
CAS
CSL
Celtic
Celtic

Club
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CAD
CAS
CSL
CAS
CSL
Fola

WNDNDNNOWWNDNNW WOWWNWODNWWWNWWWWWLWNDNDNODNDNWNDNDNODNODNDNWNWNWW

2152
2146
2145
2130
2123
2102
2096
2094
2074
2061
2033
2017
2015
2011
2011
1988
1977
1956
1951
1928
1922
1921
1903
1885
1879
1853
1833
1804
1763
1723
1669
1637
1536
1450
1450
1138

1725
1537
1460
1371
1207
963
888
824
822
768
485
425

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
400
800
700
700
700
800
600
700
600
600
700
600
500
700
700
600
500
600
600
700
600
500
500
400
500
600
400
400
400

600
500
500
400
500
300
300
200
300
200
200
100

358
300
339
265
243
331
202

323
289
315
312
280
401
311
378

307

299
267
326
361

333

263
354

296

298
338
274
255
237

377
381
279
293
200
271

343
215

347

299
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Scolaires Gargons

An Total
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2875
2778
2775
2635
2620
2572
2562
2541
2541

Partic.

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

75m 60mH
550 512
499 489
530 517
461 2
421 412
450 273
435 417
418 385
406 272

325

349
247
315
315
247
175
315

281
247
247

281
381
175
349
281

281
315
247
247
281
315
315

247

o o

247
175
281
175

175

247

175

281

o O o

411
376
331
367
360
340
355
482
390
360
347
354
367
396
378
351
416
318
418
406
323
360

389
389
377
322

363
202
354
300
347

o o

399

318
371

351

o O oo

800 m 2000 m Hau Lon

493
521
519
388
491
414
452
518
489

432
485
440
375
477
385
433
511
476

529
453
259
401
453
401
373
373
346

523
485
473
445
447
411
443
408
388

248
335
266
242
304

272
320
272
242
230

260

310
248
260
386
236
304
304
304
272
277
204

242
260

o O oo oo

349
260

183

236

o O O o o

Ball

327
344
357
387
353
428
366

0
363

Poid

503
473
401
468
385
466
377
359
263

N
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202
306

291
343

o
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Javelot
456
455
453
541
455
497
432
397
458



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Juncker Olivier
Schmit Ben
Weber Felix
Reichling Dane
Clees Arthur
Spindelegger Patrick
Nicolas Tom
Hoffmann Max
Schott Tom

Heuts Sam
Forsyth Dillon
Maack Christophe
Reuland Niels
Tasch Luca
Wenner Théo
Schmiz Lou
Jacobs Sven

B ccker Noah
Hostert Leo
Freiberg Noah
Weber-Feilen Jan
Loesch Victor
Sachsen Tom
Rauchs Félix
Schmitz Yan
Rauchs Nicolas
Meysembourg Frank
Winandy Jang
Boulégue Felix
Brausch Michel
Culhane Liam

Marinho Goncalves José

Koch Oliver
Spagnoli Valerio
Bellucci Matteo
Berns David
Passeri Lou
Straus Shawn
Schmiz Georges
Frieden Marc
Cordewener Max
Herman Christophe
Brandao Hugo
Longatte Romain
Herard Noah
Tock Loris

Ailloud Mclntyre Edouard

Lies Noah
Donetti Lucas
Balladon Yannis
Tock Eric
Heusbourg Finn
Kolten Philip

Marques Pereira Antonio

D'Harcour Ben
Kohnen Devon
Back Luca

Perlic Frank
Gervasoni Théophile
Schmit Charel
Kohlrausch Artur
Vavakos Stefanos
Adouta Vaz Diego
Klepper Tim
Simon Félix
Matschke Loic

Fola
CAS
CAEG
CAD
Fola
CSL
CAD
Fola
CAD
Celtic
CSL
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CAD
CAEG
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
Celtic
Fola
Fola
Fola
Fola
Celtic
CSL
CSL
CSL
Fola
CAS
CAS
CAD
CAD
Fola
CAPA
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CAB
Fola
CAD
Celtic
CAPA
CSL
CAD
CSL
CSL
CAPA
CAB
CSL
Fola
CAPA
CAS
Fola
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAPA
CAPA
Fola
CAS
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2523
2476
2469
2461
2446
2439
2406
2402
2397
2392
2391
2378
2374
2353
2352
2337
2337
2333
2330
2327
2327
2302
2301
2287
2285
2278
2276
2258
2246
2238
2232
2227
2220
2216
2207
2200
2188
2145
2118
2106
2092
2074
2038
2038
2035
2028
2002
2001
1999
1997
1970
1957
1956
1853
1749
1749
1703
1642
1591
1561
1536
1521
1441
1412
1372
1306

800
800
800
700
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
800
800
700
800
800
800
800
700
800
800
600
700
700
700
800
600
600
800
500
700
700
700
800
600
800
700
600
600
700
600
700
600
400
700
500
500
600
600

457
443
427
490
357
368
392
356
362
410
372
392
414
342
339
438
375
375
379
390
352
385
348
338
346
330
376
417
408
376
366
373
294
322
351

293
312

334
208
384
297
325
378
319
340
310
307
351
276
352
284
283
227
344
257
265
132
289
303
169
252

151
194

373
318
318
427
401
373
346
453
427
259
373
346
373
373
318
259
427
346
318
346
289
318
198
289
411
259
318
373
259
318
401
198
198
259
289
346
318
318
401
373
373
289
259
373
346
259

259
198
318
259
198
259
198
198

198
289

198

0

421
421
447

424
404
439
316
381
391
397
438
404
393
376
402
397
402
353
378
364
397
416
359
370
368
391
419
369
378

374
332
376
336
357
362
338
408
400
360
353
295

280
391
342
350
345
305

272
285
256

269
301
227

205
285
274
21
0

303
247
274

303
320
324
327

161

251
281

337
251
375
307
251
310
334
251

331
292
270
278

199
300
255
285
222
278
251

360
251

202
255
296
262
270
209

289
230
247

266

204

274
176

213
145
213
199

134
140

374
319
274
360
335
290
325
395
348
241
245
314
264
270
377

387
208
225
327
285
194
230
228
286
187
260
335

277
251
338
257
225
248
230
291
225
309
236

240
195
197
266
335
238
299
311
271

204
259
168
127
112
131

139

136
174
270
200



Legentil Benoit Celtic
Schmitz Noé CAS
Djazouli Anes CSL
Backes Teague Fola
Agostini David CAB
Stojadinovic Diego CAEG
Hutmacher Yann CAD
Frljak Adin CAPA
Weis Julien Fola

Challenge Tageblatt

1. CS Luxemburg

2. CAFola

CAE Grevenmacher
CA Dudelingen

CA Schifflingen

CA Beles

Celtic Diekirch
CAPA Ettelbriick
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1557
1439
1232
1148
988
877
867
847
469

500
500
500
300
200
400
300
200
100
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397 352 0
343 335 0
284 272 0
316 0 0
0 0 373
0 0 0
324 0 0
337 0 0
0 0 0

Classements des clubs

62 285
52 336
47 182
40 855
37 526
33727
27 571
23762

357
326
201
331
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Coupe Emile Thoma
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.CAFola

. CS Luxemburg

. CA Schifflingen

. CA Dudelingen

. CAE Grevenmacher
. CABeles

. Celtic Diekirch

. CAPA Ettelbrtick

303 300
270 185
247 220

0 201

243
310
369

O OO oo

24.913
24.729
23.936
23.824
23.589
21.899
20.472
18.423
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